CRITERION BAR FOOD

Marinated olives £3.00

% Dozen Maldon oysters, shallot vinaigrette £15.50

Caesar salad, pancetta, anchovy, poached egg £7.00

Hand rolled buffalo mozzarella, basil pesto, pickled cucumber, radicchio £11.00
Soup of the day £7.00
Beetroot and tea cupcake, lemon frosting £3.50
Vanilla panna cotta, blood orange jelly £5.50
Peacan pie £5.00

Petit fours £1.75 each

TO SHARE
Sliced ham from the bar £9.00

Charcuterie platter with cornichons and homemade bread £11.00

Selection of British cheeses, oat cakes and quince and walnut jam £11.00

SERVED ALL DAY

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
Prices are inclusive of vat of 20%



CHAMPAGNE, WINE AND BEER

CHAMPAGNE (125 ml) Bottle

N/V House Champagne £11.00 £46.00
N/V House Champagne Rosé £11.50  £49.00
Prosecco Ruggeri £8.00 £33.00
WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS (175 ml)

Sauvignon Blanc, Bergerie de la Bastide, VDP, France £6.50 £21.00
Muscadet sur lie, Ch. du Poyet, Veille Vignes, France £7.00 £26.00
Pinot Grigio, Riff Della Venezia Terra Alpina £7.50 £30.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Mansion House Bay, New Zealand £8.00 £34.00
Chardonnay, Macon Vilage , Burgundy , france £9.00 £33.00
ROSE BY THE GLASS (175 ml)

Rose, Cote De Provence, France £7.50 £29.00
RED WINE BY THE GLASS (175 ml)

Merlot, Montecelli, Veneto, Italy £6.50 £21.00
Gamay, Beaujolais Vieilles Vignes, France £8.00 £29.00
Sangiovesse, Poggio alla Badiola, Italy £8.50 £27.00
Cotes du Ventoux, Le Retour £8.75 £32.00
Corvina/Cabernet Thesaurum, Veneto, Italy £9.00 £29.00
Pinot Noir, Mansion House Bay, New Zealand £10.50  £36.00

For a full selection of Champagne and wine by the
bottle please ask for our full list.

BEERS (330 ml)

Leffe, Belgium £5.00
Tiger, Singapore £4.50
Budvar, Czech Republic £4.50
Kronenbourg, France £4.50
Duvel, Belgium (8.5% Vol) £6.00

Kaliber (alcohol free) Ireland £4.00



COCKTAILS

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS - £10.00
Midnight Cocktail
goldschlager, champagne

Black Shadow
creme de cassis, blue curacao,
champagne

MARTINIS - £7.50

Elderflower and Cucumber

russian standard vodka,
elderflower cordial, fresh cucumber

lllusion Martini
bombay sapphire gin, cointreau,
midori, pineapple juice

Yuletide Martini

russian standard vodka, drambuie,
almond syrop, cranberry juice,
lemon juice

Plum Lazy
sloe gin, velvet falernum,
fresh plums

NON-ALCOHOLIC - £4.50
Virgin Pina Colada
Pineapple juice, cream,
coconut sugar

Apple Mojito
fresh mint, lemon juice, sugar,
apple juice

LEO ENGEL COCKTAILS - £7.00
Leo Engel was the first head bartender at

Criterion Bar in the late 1800's. His book
'American and Other Drinks' features these
Criterion cocktails.

Criterion Cocktail

courvoisier vsop, bénédictine,

orange bitters, shaken and served in a
martini glass

Criterion Reviver
famous grouse whisky, angostura
bitters, lemon juice, soda, served long

CONTEMPORARY CLASSICS - £7.50
English Julep

woodford bourbon, elderflower cordial,
fresh mint, earl grey tea, served long

Criterion safari
mumbai gin, blackberries, raspberries,
passion fruit, lychee, served short

Lychee Mojito
bacardi rum, lychee syrup, demerara
sugar, fresh mint, lychee, served long

Citrus Passion

russian standard vodka, passoa,
cranberry juice, grapefruit,
watermelon liqueur, served long

Our bartenders will be happy to make any classic cocktail for you please
ask your server

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to final bill
All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate



APERITIF SPIRIT (50 ml)
Aperol

Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Martini Rosato
Dubonnet
Noilly Prat
Punt e Mes
Pernod

Ricard

Pimms N°1
Campari
Tuaca

GIN (50 ml)

Bombay Sapphire, England
Gordon'’s, England

Tanqueray, England
Brockmans, England

Beefeater 24, England
Blackwood (60%), Scotland
Right Gin, Sweden

Hendricks, Scotland

Plymouth Navy Strength (57%), England
Martin Miller's Dry, England
Tanqueray 10 (47.3%), England

TEQUILA (50 ml)

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold

Arette Blanco

Don Julio Reserva

Jose Cuervo Reserve de la Familia

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£7.00

£7.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.25
£8.50
£8.50
£9.50

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£10.00
£17.00



RUM (50 ml)

Bacardi Superior, Puerto Rico

Havana Club Especial, Cuba

Captain Morgan, Jamaica

Myers's, Jamaica

Koko Kanu, Jamaica

Santa Teresa, Venezuela

Goslings Black Seal, Bermuda

Appleton Estate Extra 12yr, Jamaica

El Dorado 3yr, Guyana

Matusalem Platino, Dominican rep

Wray & Nephew Overproof (63%), Jamaica
Sagatiba, Cachaga, Brazil

Matusalem Gran Reserva 15yr, Dominican Republic
Woods Overproof (57%), Guyana

Havana Club 7yr, Cuba

Havana Club Barrel Proof (45%), Cuba

Ron Zacapa 23yr Gran Reserva, Guatemala

VODKA (50 ml)

Russian Standard, Russia
Finlandia, Finland

Stolichnaya, Russia

Finlandia mango, Finland
Sipsmith, England

Zubrowka, Poland

Wyborowa, Poland

Polska Wisniowa Cherry, Poland
42 Below, New Zealand
Absolut, Sweden

Absolut Citron, Sweden
Wyborowa Exquisite, Poland
Ketel Gne, Holland

Belvedere, Poland

Grey Goose, France

Grey Goose Orange, France
Uluvka, Poland

42 Below Manuka Honey, New Zealand
Snow Queen, Kazakhstan

£7.00
£7.20
£7.20
£7.20
£7.20
£7.20
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£9.50
£14.50

£7.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.50
£10.50
£11.00
£11.00



WHISKY (50 ml)

SINGLE MALT

Glenmorangie Original, Highland
Glenlivet 12yr, Speyside

Talisker 10yr, Isle of Skye

Glenfiddich 12yr, Speyside
Cragganmore 12yr, Speyside
Laphroaig 10yr, Islay

Auchentoshan (three wood), Lowland
Macallan10yr, Speyside

Ardbeg 10yr, Islay

Dalwhinnie 15yr, Speyside
Knockando 12yr, Speyside

Oban 14yr, Highlands

Lagavulin 16yr, Islay

Balvenie Double Wood 12 yr, Speyside
The Hakushu 12yr, Japan

Glenfiddish 18yr, Speyside

IRISH/AMERICAN WHISKEY
Jameson, Ireland

Buffalo Trace, U.S.A
Canadian Club, Canada
Jack Daniel's, U.S.A
Blackbush, Ireland

Maker's Mark, U.S.A
Sazerac Rye, U.S.A
Woodford Reserve, U.S.A
Gentleman Jack, U.S.A
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel, U.S.A

BLENDED WHISKY
Famous Grouse
Monkey Shoulder
Chivas Regal

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue

£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9.00
£14.50

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.50
£8.00
£8.50
£8.50
£9.00
£11.50

£7.00
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£34.00



COGNAC (50 ml)

Courvoisier VSOP £7.00
Rémy Martin Coeur de Cognac £13.00
Hine Antique XO £16.00
Rémy Martin XO £18.50
Courvoisier XO £20.00
Hennessy XO £22.00
Martel XO £24.00
Rémy Martin Louis XIlI £125.00

ARMAGNAC (50 ml)
Bernard VII XO £14.00
Ducastaing 1959 £29.50

BAS ARMAGNAC (50 ml)
Chateau Lacquy VSOP £12.00
Chateau Lacquy XO £22.00

CALVADOS (50 ml)

Morin VSOP £7.00
Morin Hors d'age £15.00
Sylvain Fine Calvados £20.00

EAU DE VIE (50 ml)

Poire Williams £7.00
Framboise £7.00
Mirabelle £7.00

GRAPPA/MARC (50 ml)
Marc de Bourgogne £7.00
Grappa, di Moscato £7.50

PORT (100 ml)

Graham's Tawny £6.00
Graham's LBV £6.50
Taylor's LBV 2004 £11.00

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to final bill
All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate



LIQUEURS (50 ml)
Archers

Fernet Branca
Goldschlager
Passoa

Midori

Sambuca

Malibu

Southern Comfort
Disaronno Amaretto
Limoncello
Baileys

Toussaint
Cointreau
Drambuie
Frangelico

Kalhua

Tia Maria
Kummel

Green Chartreuse
Yellow Chartreuse
Grand Marnier
Benedictine

SHERRY (100 ml)
Harvey’s Bristol
Harvey’s Bristol Cream
Tio Pepe

DESSERT WINE (100 ml)
Pineaus des Charentes

Yering Station, Riesling

Clos Dady, Sauterne

£6.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£6.50
£7.00
£12.00

HOT DRINKS
TWININGS TEA
English breakfast
Earl grey
Camomile

Fresh mint
Green tea
Canarino

COFFEE
Americano
Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

Macchiato
Mocha

JUICE

Orange

Fresh Orange
Grapefruit
Apple
Cranberry
Tomato
Pineapple
Pomegranate

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Tonic Water
Slimline Tonic
Lemonade
Soda Water
Bitter Lemon
Ginger Beer
Ginger Ale
Elderflower Press

We serve traditional afternoon tea between
2.30pm and 4.30pm, Thursday to Sunday.
Please ask your server for more details

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50







