

Marinated olives £3.00

½ Dozen Maldon oysters, shallot vinaigrette £15.50

Caesar salad, pancetta, anchovy, poached egg £7.00

Hand rolled buffalo mozzarella, basil pesto, pickled cucumber, radicchio £11.00

Soup of the day £7.00

Beetroot and tea cupcake, lemon frosting £3.50

Vanilla panna cotta, blood orange jelly £5.50

Peacan pie £5.00

Petit fours £1.75 each

TO SHARE

Sliced ham from the bar £9.00

Charcuterie platter with cornichons and homemade bread £11.00 Selection of British cheeses, oat cakes and quince and walnut jam £11.00

SFRVFD ALL DAY

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

Prices are inclusive of vat of 20%



CHAMPAGNE, WINE AND BEER

CHAMPAGNE (125 ml) N/V House Champagne N/V House Champagne Rosé Prosecco Ruggeri	£11.00 £11.50 £8.00	Bottle £46.00 £49.00 £33.00
WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS (175 ml) Sauvignon Blanc, Bergerie de la Bastide, VDP, France Muscadet sur lie, Ch. du Poyet, Veille Vignes, France Pinot Grigio, Riff Della Venezia Terra Alpina Sauvignon Blanc, Mansion House Bay, New Zealand Chardonnay, Macon Vilage, Burgundy, france	£6.50 £7.00 £7.50 £8.00 £9.00	£21.00 £26.00 £30.00 £34.00 £33.00
ROSE BY THE GLASS (175 ml) Rose, Cote De Provence, France	£7.50	£29.00
RED WINE BY THE GLASS (175 ml) Merlot, Montecelli, Veneto, Italy Gamay, Beaujolais Vieilles Vignes, France Sangiovesse, Poggio alla Badiola, Italy Côtes du Ventoux, Le Retour Corvina/Cabernet Thesaurum, Veneto, Italy Pinot Noir, Mansion House Bay, New Zealand	£6.50 £8.00 £8.50 £8.75 £9.00 £10.50	£21.00 £29.00 £27.00 £32.00 £29.00 £36.00
For a full selection of Champagne and wine by the bottle please ask for our full list.		
BEERS (330 ml) Leffe, Belgium Tiger, Singapore Budvar, Czech Republic Kronenbourg, France Duvel, Belgium (8.5% Vol) Kaliber (alcohol free) Ireland	£5.00 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £6.00 £4.00	



CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS - £10.00

Midnight Cocktail

goldschlager, champagne

Black Shadow

creme de cassis, blue curacao, champagne

MARTINIS - £7.50

Elderflower and Cucumber

russian standard vodka, elderflower cordial, fresh cucumber

Illusion Martini

bombay sapphire gin, cointreau, midori, pineapple juice

Yuletide Martini

russian standard vodka, drambuie, almond syrop, cranberry juice, lemon juice

Plum Lazy

sloe gin, velvet falernum, fresh plums

NON-ALCOHOLIC - £4.50

Virgin Pina Colada

Pineapple juice, cream, coconut sugar

Apple Mojito

fresh mint, lemon juice, sugar, apple juice

LEO ENGEL COCKTAILS - £7.00

Leo Engel was the first head bartender at Criterion Bar in the late 1800's. His book 'American and Other Drinks' features these Criterion cocktails.

Criterion Cocktail

courvoisier vsop, bénédictine, orange bitters, shaken and served in a martini glass

Criterion Reviver

famous grouse whisky, angostura bitters, lemon juice, soda, served long

CONTEMPORARY CLASSICS - £7.50

English Julep

woodford bourbon, elderflower cordial, fresh mint, earl grey tea, served long

Criterion safari

mumbai gin, blackberries, raspberries, passion fruit, lychee, served short

Lychee Mojito

bacardi rum, lychee syrup, demerara sugar, fresh mint, lychee, served long

Citrus Passion

russian standard vodka, passoa, cranberry juice, grapefruit, watermelon liqueur, served long

Our bartenders will be happy to make any classic cocktail for you please ask your server

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to final bill All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate



APERITIF SPIRIT (50 ml)

APERITIF SPIRIT (50 MI)	
Aperol	£6.00
Martini Rosso	£6.00
Martini Bianco	£6.00
Martini Dry	£6.00
Martini Rosato	£6.00
Dubonnet	£6.00
Noilly Prat	£6.00
Punt e Mes	£6.00
Pernod	£6.00
Ricard	£6.00
Pimms N°1	£6.50
Campari	£6.50
Tuaca	£7.00
GIN (50 ml)	
Bombay Sapphire, England	£7.00
Gordon's, England	£7.50

Bombay Sapphire, England	£7.00
Gordon's, England	£7.50
Tanqueray, England	£7.50
Brockmans, England	£7.50
Beefeater 24, England	£7.50
Blackwood (60%), Scotland	£8.00
Right Gin, Sweden	£8.00
Hendricks, Scotland	£8.25
Plymouth Navy Strength (57%), England	£8.50
Martin Miller's Dry, England	£8.50
Tangueray 10 (47.3%), England	£9.50

TEQUILA (50 ml)

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver	£7.00
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold	£7.00
Arette Blanco	£7.00
Don Julio Reserva	£10.00
Jose Cuervo Reserve de la Familia	£17.00



RUM (50 ml)

£7.00
£7.20
£7.20
£7.20
£7.20
£7.20
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£9.50
£14.50
£7.00
17.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50 £7.50
£7.50 £7.50 £7.50
£7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £7.50
£7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £8.50
£7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £8.50
£7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50
£7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50
£7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50
£7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £9.00
£7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50
£7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £9.00
£7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £9.00
£7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £9.00 £9.00 £9.00 £9.50 £10.50
£7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £9.00 £9.00 £9.00



WHISKY (50 ml) SINGLE MALT

Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Blue

SINGLE WALT	
Glenmorangie Original, Highland	£7.50
Glenlivet 12yr, Speyside	£7.50
Talisker 10yr, Isle of Skye	£8.00
Glenfiddich 12yr, Speyside	£8.00
Cragganmore 12yr, Speyside	£8.00
Laphroaig 10yr, Islay	£8.00
Auchentoshan (three wood), Lowland	£8.50
Macallan10yr, Speyside	£8.50
Ardbeg 10yr, Islay	£8.50
Dalwhinnie 15yr, Speyside	£8.50
Knockando 12yr, Speyside	£8.50
Oban 14yr, Highlands	£8.50
Lagavulin 16yr, Islay	£8.50
Balvenie Double Wood 12 yr, Speyside	£8.50
The Hakushu 12yr, Japan	£9.00
Glenfiddish 18yr, Speyside	£14.50
IRISH/AMERICAN WHISKEY	
Jameson, Ireland	£7.00
Buffalo Trace, U.S.A	£7.00
Canadian Club, Canada	£7.00
Jack Daniel's, U.S.A	£7.00
Blackbush, Ireland	£7.50
Maker's Mark, U.S.A	£8.00
Sazerac Rye, U.S.A	£8.50
Woodford Reserve, U.S.A	£8.50
Gentleman Jack, U.S.A	£9.00
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel, U.S.A	£11.50
BLENDED WHISKY	
Famous Grouse	£7.00
Monkey Shoulder	£7.50
Chivas Regal	£8.00

£8.00

£34.00



COUNTY (30 IIII)	COGI	NAC ((50 i	ml)
------------------	------	-------	-------	-----

COGNAC (50 MI)	
Courvoisier VSOP	£7.00
Rémy Martin Cœur de Cognac	£13.00
Hine Antique XO	£16.00
Rémy Martin XO	£18.50
Courvoisier XO	£20.00
Hennessy XO	£22.00
Martel XO	£24.00
Rémy Martin Louis XIII	£125.00
ARMAGNAC (50 ml)	
Bernard VII XO	£14.00
Ducastaing 1959	£29.50
BAS ARMAGNAC (50 ml)	
Château Lacquy VSOP	£12.00
Château Lacquy XO	£22.00
CALVADOS (50 ml)	
Morin VSOP	£7.00
Morin Hors d'âge	£15.00
Sylvain Fine Calvados	£20.00
EAU DE VIE (50 ml)	
Poire Williams	£7.00
Framboise	£7.00
Mirabelle	£7.00
Wildelie	17.00
GRAPPA/MARC (50 ml)	
Marc de Bourgogne	£7.00
Grappa, di Moscato	£7.50
PORT (100 ml)	
Graham's Tawny	£6.00
Graham's LBV	£6.50
Taylor's LBV 2004	£11.00



LIQUEURS (50 ml)		HOT DRINKS	
Archers	£6.50	TWININGS TEA	I .
Fernet Branca	£7.00	English breakfast	£3.00
Goldschlager	£7.00	Earl grey	£3.00
Passoa	£7.00	Camomile	£3.00
Midori	£7.00	Fresh mint	£3.00
Sambuca	£7.00	Green tea	£3.00
Malibu	£7.00	Canarino	£2.00
Southern Comfort	£7.00	COFFEE	
Disaronno Amaretto	£7.00	Americano	£3.00
Limoncello	£7.00	Espresso	£3.00
Baileys	£7.00	Double Espresso	£3.00
Toussaint	£7.00	Cappuccino	£3.00
Cointreau	£7.00	Latte	£3.00
Drambuie	£7.00	Macchiato	£3.00
Frangelico	£7.50	Mocha	£3.00
Kalhua	£7.50	Wiocha	15.00
Tia Maria	£7.50	JUICE	
Kummel	£7.50	Orange	£3.00
Green Chartreuse	£7.50	Fresh Orange	£4.00
Yellow Chartreuse	£7.50	Grapefruit	£3.00
Grand Marnier	£7.50	Apple	£3.00
Benedictine	£7.50	Cranberry	£3.00
		Tomato	£3.00
CLIEDDY (100 mal)		Pineapple	£3.00
SHERRY (100 ml)		Pomegranate	£3.00
Harvey's Bristol	£7.50	COET DRINKS	
Harvey's Bristol Cream	£7.50	SOFT DRINKS	62.50
Tio Pepe	£7.50	Coca Cola Diet Coke	£2.50 £2.50
		Tonic Water	£2.50 £2.50
DESSERT WINE (100 ml)		Slimline Tonic	£2.50
Pineaus des Charentes	£6.50	Lemonade	£2.50 £2.50
Yering Station, Riesling	£7.00	Soda Water	£2.50
Clos Dady, Sauterne	£12.00	Bitter Lemon	£2.50 £2.50
-			£2.50 £2.50
		Ginger Beer Ginger Ale	£2.50 £2.50
		Elderflower Press	£3.50
		ciderilower Press	E3.50

We serve traditional afternoon tea between 2.30pm and 4.30pm, Thursday to Sunday. Please ask your server for more details